From: Patterson, Jason
Sent: Monday, May 07, 2018 11:15 AM
To: Resource Support <resourcesupport@crump.com>
Subject: PNLIC - FW: Principal IUL Flex II and UL Flex III available in California May 1

For bulletins

Jason Patterson Life Product Management Crump Life Insurance Services 4135 North Front St. Harrisburg, PA 17110 P: 717.736.7933 F: 717.703.4715



New approvals in California

Great news! Beginning May 1, 2018, Principal Indexed Universal Life Flex IISM (IUL Flex II) and Principal Universal Life Flex IIISM (UL Flex III) will be available to illustrate and sell in California.

When your clients are looking for flexible, cost-effective coverage and efficient cash-value growth, these products can provide a great solution.

- For those that want a little greater growth potential, **IUL Flex II** could be a good fit. See how it **stacks up** against other IUL products.
- When the certainty of fixed interest rate crediting is more appealing, UL Flex III fits the bill. Check out how it compares to other products in the market.

Start selling today!

- 1. View transition guidelines: IUL Flex II and UL Flex III
- 2. Visit our **website** for complete product information and marketing materials.
- 3. Contact me with any questions.

Twitter | Facebook | LinkedIn | Blog

Terms of Use | Disclosures | Privacy | Security | Report Fraud

Insurance issued by Principal National Life Insurance Co. (except in NY) and Principal Life Insurance Co. Securities offered through Principal Securities, Inc., 800-247-1737, **Member SIPC**, and/or independent broker/dealers. Principal National, Principal Life and Principal Securities are members of the Principal Financial Group®, Des Moines, IA 50392. For financial professional use only. Not for distribution to the public.

© 2018 Principal Financial Services, Inc., Principal, Principal and symbol design and Principal Financial Group are trademarks and service marks of Principal

Financial Services, Inc, a member of the Principal Financial Group.

If you are not appointed with any company of the Principal Financial Group® and do not want to receive any further marketing emails, let us know by replying and we'll remove you from our email marketing list.

LF885 | 278902-102107 | 04/2018

Classification: Internal Use

Steve Hammond | Sr. Marketing Consultant U.S. Insurance Solutions Principal | Des Moines, Iowa 50312 o +1.515.247.0767 | m +1.515.770.7225 Connect with Us on Twitter | Facebook | www.principal.com

Principal"

**** This message was sent securely via TLS encryption. ****

-----Message Disclaimer-----

This e-mail message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed, and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the intended recipient, any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by reply email to **Connect@principal.com** and delete or destroy all copies of the original message and attachments thereto. Email sent to or from the Principal

Financial Group or any of its member companies may be retained as required by law or regulation.

Nothing in this message is intended to constitute an Electronic signature for purposes of the Uniform Electronic Transactions Act (UETA) or the Electronic Signatures in Global and National Commerce Act ("E-Sign") unless a specific statement to the contrary is included in this message.

If you no longer wish to receive any further solicitation from the Principal Financial Group you may unsubscribe at https://www.principal.com/do-not-contact-form any time.

If you are a Canadian resident and no longer wish to receive commercial electronic messages you may unsubscribe at https://www.principal.com/do-not-email-request-canadian-residents any time.